
As of 9/22/04

Agency Points of Contact are your colleagues who have graciously agreed to act as a liaison for your agency with Grants.gov. If you have a 
question about your agency's participation with Grants.gov or need to get your user id/password established (i.e., registered), please contact your
agency's Point of Contact as provided below. 

Name Agency Code Agency Email Address 

George Roehm CNS Corporation for National and Community Service groehm@cns.gov
Greg Coss DOC Department of Commerce gcoss1@doc.gov
Evelyn Kent DOD Department of Defense evelyn.kent@osd.mil
Ellen Colligan DOE Department of Energy ellen.colligan@pr.doe.gov
Tammy Pataluna DOI Department of Interior tammy_pataluna@ios.doi.gov
Brian Heath DOI Department of Interior Brian_Heath@ios.doi.gov
Roy Blocher DOJ Department of Justice blocherr@ojp.usdoj.gov
Esther Johnson* DOL Department of Labor johnson.esther@dol.gov

Ann Fischer DOT/OST
Department of Transportation/ Office of the Secretary of 
Transportation ann.fisher@ost.dot.gov

Lauren Jones ED Department of Education lauren.jones@ed.gov
Dennis Finney EPA Environmental Protection Agency finney.dennis@epa.gov
Van Pace DHS Department of Homeland Security Van.Pace@dhs.gov
Andrea Brandon HHS Health and Human Services andrea.brandon@hhs.gov
Barbara Dorf HUD Department of Housing and Urban Development barbara_dorf@hud.gov
Rebecca Danvers IMLS Institute of Museum and Library Services Rdanvers@imls.gov
Nancy Copp NARA National Archives and Records Administration nancy.copp@nara.gov
Tom Sauret NASA National Aeronautics and Space Administration Thomas.E.Sauret@nasa.gov
Jillian Miller NEA National Endowment for the Arts millerj@arts.endow.gov
B Bobley NEH National Endowment for the Humanities Bbobley@neh.gov
Kim Deutsch NSF National Science Foundation kdeutsch@nsf.gov
Ionia Tansill SBA Small Business Administration ionia.tansill@sba.gov
Sharon Gurley SBA Small Business Administration sharon.gurley@sba.gov
Gary R. Stammer SSA Social Security Administration gary.stammer@ssa.gov
Daniel J. Walt State Department of State waltdj@state.gov
Debra Chandler Treasury/IRS Department of Treasury/Internal Revenue Service debra.chandler@irs.gov
Mercedies Williams USAID Agency for International Development merwilliams@usaid.gov

William Kenney USDA/RD/RHS
United States Department of Agriculture/Rural 
Development/Rural Housing Service   William.Kenney@USDA.gov

John Corso VA Department of Veterans Affairs John.Corso@mail.va.gov

* Denotes that the point of contact will be updated soon. Current contact will update Grants.gov with new info.
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